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CON'f.FlN1.7S 
' ' 

£0MMISSIONER'S REPORT 

GIINE'RAL 

<ii!NERAL ADMINISTRATION­

Ward Offices 

Central Control Room 

0. & M. Division· 

Public Relations & Civic Journal 

Vigilance Branch of Engg. 

Labour Department 

Legal Department 

Central Stores 

Enquiries 

Security Force 

Printing Press. 

'FINANCE 

RBVENUE AND. ELECTIONS 

EDUCATION 

PuBLIC HEALTH 

'MEDICAL RELIEF AND EDUCATION-

, .. 

K. E. M. Hospital & Seth G. S. M. College 

B. Y. L. Nair Charitable Hospitl!l & T. N. M. College. 

L: T. M. G. Hospital and Medical College. 

Nair Hospital Dental College 

G. T. B. Hospital and Clinics 

Seth A. J. Bankebihari E. N. T. Hospi~al. • 

'EOOINEERING 

:&fATES & !.AND MANAGEMENT 

lFIU BRIGADE ... 
.MARKJITS & SLAUGHTER HouSES-- , 

W. 0. Market& 

Deonar Abattoir 

lJa;NcEs DEPARTMENT 

"SHOPS & EsTABLISHMENT DEPMTMI!NT 

>it!Cfti!ATIONAL ACTIVITIBS--

Gardens and Open Spaces 

Libraries 

Museum 

Swimming Pools 

Birla Krida Kendra 

.! 

I. 

PAOI! 

1-9 -

18 

19 

to 

11-12 

l3 

14-16 

17-18 

19-20 

21-22 

23 

24-26 

27-87 

89-98 

99-112 

113-129 

131-165 

167-193 

195-208 

209-217 

219-221 

223-224 

225-252 

253-260 

261-272 

273-274 

275-276 

277-279 

280 

281-282 

283 

283 

284 

284 


